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TERMOMETRE
Séria IFC

IFC-14349092

Termometer @60, 0-120°C, L=1m, slat 50x8mm

e Expanzné

» Teplota -40°C az 400°C
* 360, @80, 3100 mm

« Kapilara

POPIS PRODUKTU
SPECIFIKACIA

Capillary length

Insertion length

Material Capillary

Material kontaktnej casti

Material skla

Material tela

Plug diameter

Prevadzkova teplota max.
Prevadzkova teplota min.

Priemer

Temperature resistance of cable from
Temperature resistance of cable to
Teplota okolia do

Teplota okolia od

Trieda krytia

1000 mm
50 mm
Copper plastic cover
Mosadz
Inertny plyn
Plast

8 mm

120 °C
0°C

60 mm
-40°C

120 °C
70°C
-20°C

IP54

IWIKA!I



‘Samndad version
Plain stem (without thread). SF94.
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‘Standard version
Pain stem (without thread). SF94. £1 SFISVISMIA S 15 A% Rk Ak
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‘Siem dameter Od = 6.8, 85, 10 mm. Stemn diarmater Od = 6,8, 8.5, 10mm
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